


FASHIONABLE, FUZZY AND FUN TO WEAR.
TEDDY FLEECE FUNWEAR,

It can be snuggled!

.. with our WeeDo TEDDY FLEECE collection. Whether on the playground
or in the evening over your pyjamas - Unicorn, bear and monster fur just
cuddle away all goosebumps and bad moods!

Thanks to the long, elastic cuffs, all Teddy Fleece- jackets, -pants and
-suits will grow with your child over the years. Our Teddy Fleece Funwear
is made from 100% recycled plastic bottles, its functional fabric is warm,

The perfect layer for after the slopes!

quickly drying and breathable!
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+ MATERIAL

Shellfabric:

Teddy fleece, brushed inside

100% recycled Polyester, GRS certified.
Rib cuffs:

100% Polyester

+BATHROOM FUNCTION

Waistline Zip

+ FUNCTIONABLE TAIL

Detachable (Wild Thing, Unido) or
with secret pocket inside (Teddy)

AND POCKETS

side tummy insert

ROW FIT

g cuffs and baggy fit, your
d can grow in it for years!
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+ WILD THING JS

SIZE:
92/XXS:
104/XS:
116/S:
128/M:
140/L:

SKU:
WITHFLJSfbb2
WITHFLJSfbbg
WITHFLJSfbb6
WITHFLJSfbb8
WITHFLJSfbb10

+ UNIDO JS

SIZE: SKU:

92/XXS: UNIFLJSmmr2
104/XS: UNIFLJSmmr4
116/S: UNIFLJSmmr6
128/M: UNIFLJSmmr8
140/L: UNIFLJSmmr10
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+TEDDY IS

SIZE: SKU:

92/XXS: TEDFLJSgbb2
104/XS: TEDFLJSgbb4
116/S: TEDFLJSgbb6
128/M: TEDFLJSgbb8

140/L: TEDFLJSgbbi1o
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+ MATERIAL

Shellfabric:

Teddy fleece, brushed inside

100% recycled Polyester, GRS certified.
Rib cuffs:

100% Polyester

+ HAND POCKETS

Kangaroo style

+GROW FIT

Long fit, long cuffs. Kids can grow
in it over seasons.
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+ WILD THING JK

SIZE:
92/XXS:
104/XS:
116/S:
128/M:
140/L.

SKU:
WITHFLJKfob2
WITHFLJKfbba
WITHFLJKfbb6
WITHFLJKfbb8
WITHFLJKfob10

+ UNIDO JK

SIZE:
92/XXS:
104/XS:
116/S:
128/M:
140/L.

SKU:

UNIFLJKmmr2
UNIFLJKmmr4
UNIFLJKmmr6
UNIFLJKmmr8

UNIFLJKmmri0

+ TEDDY JK

SIZE:
92/XXS:
104/XS:
116/S:
128/M:
140/L.

SKU:
TEDFLJKgbb2
TEDFLJKgbba
TEDFLJKgbb6
TEDFLJKgbb8
TEDFLJKgbb10




REVERSIBLE

VEST
e

HEST POCKET

ith velcro and flap

+ MATERIAL

Fabrics:

Teddy fleece, brushed inside

100% recycled Polyester, GRS certified.
waterproof Ribstop fabric:

100% recycled Polyester

10k waterproof,

5k breathable

UNCTIONABLE TAIL
tachable (Wild Thing) or
with secret pocket inside (Teddy)
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+ WILD THING \IT

SIZE:
92/XXS:
104/XS:
116/S:
128/M:
140/L.

SKU:
WITHFLVTfbb2
WITHFLVTfob4
WITHFLVTfob6
WITHFLVTfbb8
WITHFLVTfbb10

+ UNIDO \IT

SIZE:
92/XXS:
104/XS:
116/S:
128/M:
140/L.

SKU:
UNIFLVTmmr2
UNIFLVTmmr4
UNIFLVTmmr6
UNIFLVTmmr8
UNIFLVTmmr10

+ TEDDY UIT

SIZE:
92/XXS:
104/XS:
116/S:
128/M:
140/L.

SKU:
TEDFLVTgbb2
TEDFLVTgbb4
TEDFLVTgbb6
TEDFLVTgbb8
TEDFLVTgbb10




+ MATERIAL

Shellfabric:

Teddy fleece, brushed inside

100% recycled Polyester, GRS certified.
Rib cuffs:

100% Polyester

+ ADJUSTABLE WARIST

With cordstopper

+ HAND POCKET

A\ and velcro

+R00 0w

With L can grow
init
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+ WILD THING PT

SIZE:
92/XXS:
104/XS:
116/S:
128/M:
140/L:

SKU:
WITHFLPTfbb2
WITHFLPTfbb4
WITHFLPTfbb6
WITHFLPTfbb8
WITHFLPTfbb10

+ UNIDO PT

SIZE:
92/XXS:
104/XS:
116/S;
128/M:
140/L:

SKU:
UNIFLPTmmr2
UNIFLPTmmr4
UNIFLPTmMmmr6
UNIFLPTmMmmr8
UNIFLPTmmr10

+ TEDDY PT

SIZE:
92/XXS:
104/XS:
116/S:
128/M:
140/L:

SKU:
TEDFLPTgbb2
TEDFLPTgbba
TEDFLPTgbb6
TEDFLPTgbb8
TEDFLPTgbb10
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WHAT GOES AROUND,
COMES AROUND!

FAIR IS THE WAY
FORWARD!

Our funwear can only be

GCIRCULAR ECONOMY!

OUR VISION: fun clothes for kids and
new solutions for their future.
Read our Blog to learn more about

our brand philosophy!

GOODBUY WASTE!

We use fabrics from recycled
PET bottles or overproduction.

SHORT DISTANCES!

Our factories and suppliers
are situated close to each
other.

DRINKING WATER
WITHOUT
CHEMISTRY!

Our materials are BLUESIGN®
certified. We use PFC-free DWR
Impregnations to make our
fabrics waterproof.
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produced by those who pay
and insure their employees
fairly, give them sufficient
holidays and look after their
welfare.

POLLUTANT FREE
AND FUN!

With 3M reflectors for
maximum safety.
Without Ugh!

GREAT INSIDE
AND OUT!

Our funwear is wrapped in
bags made from recycled
PET bottles. They are reu-
sable and keep our funwear
clean and durable.
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+Become our Deajer

Do you want to sell WeeDo? Then send us
your Business Intro to sales@weedo.de.
Say hil

Order directly with our B2B platform at:
www.weedofunwear.faire.com

+Near you
www.weedofunwear.com/
pages/haendler + |IISlag|'alll a“d
Facehook
@weedo.funwear.official
#weedofunwear

+ONLINE

www.weedofunwear.com
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